
NOTE!!! Updated 09/10/03 to Include Challenge Ballots
NAME HEADING CANVASS                                      CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDME
                                                                  ELECTION
                                                               BALDWIN COUNTY
RUN DATE:09/10/03 03:32 PM
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER       104
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER              75
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER             237
0040 CROSSROADS ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL       276
0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH        169
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE         259
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL               873
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1       900
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2       796
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER       180
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL                    621
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT               86
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE                 294
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE                    262
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL           348
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1      136
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2     1003
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3     1191
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL                   515
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE          484
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL            515
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION               23
0190 GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH           117
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL         59
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL          683
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER          675
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL                945
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1           1327
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2              0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER            490
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE                 247
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY HALL #1            45
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY HALL #2          1831
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE            344
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE               961
0310 SUMMERDALE ALUMNI BLDG.             829
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER                918
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER             944
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE                270
0350 BARNWELL BAPTIST CHURCH             607
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1          0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2       1304
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS METH. CHUR       522
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1               740
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2               710
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3               700
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1     1032
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2     1400
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3        0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2          273
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1           0
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0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2        1798
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1           1982
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2           1287
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3            807
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4              0
0411 S. RIVERPORT CHURCH OF GOD #1      1305
0412 S. RIVERPORT CHURCH OF GOD #2       733
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER           453
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1             1855
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2                0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT        939
0430 DAPHNE ST.PAUL EPISCOPAL #1        1139
0431 DAPHNE ST.PAUL EPISCOPAL #2           0
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1                 0
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2              1483
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1             1457
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2                0
0450 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS             460
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS                     940
                 CANDIDATE TOTALS      43958
==========================================================================================
==========================================
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER        22      82
0020 TENSAW COMMUNITY CENTER              22      53
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER              83     154
0040 CROSSROADS ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL        49     227
0050 BAY MINETTE INTERMEDIATE SCH         99      70
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE          91     168
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL               297     576
0070 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #1       308     592
0071 DAPHNE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL #2       302     494
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER        36     144
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL                    145     476
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT               27      59
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE                  40     254
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE                     45     217
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL            48     300
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1       42      94
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2      313     690
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3      341     850
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL                   123     392
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE           83     401
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL             81     434
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION                2      21
0190 GATESWOOD HAMILTON CHURCH             7     110
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL         17      42
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL          129     554
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER          214     461
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL                231     714
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1            387     940
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2              0       0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER             77     413
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE                  41     206
0250 LILLIAN COMMUNITY HALL #1            12      33
0251 LILLIAN COMMUNITY HALL #2           644    1187
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE             90     254
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE               291     670
0310 SUMMERDALE ALUMNI BLDG.             169     660
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER                212     706
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER             300     644
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE                 77     193
0350 BARNWELL BAPTIST CHURCH             202     405
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1          0       0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2        404     900
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS METH. CHUR       105     417
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1               256     484
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2               281     429
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3               253     447
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1      380     652
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2      511     889
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3        0       0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2           73     200
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1           0       0
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2         528    1270
0407 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1            855    1127
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2            577     710
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3            358     449
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0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4              0       0
0411 S. RIVERPORT CHURCH OF GOD #1       410     895
0412 S. RIVERPORT CHURCH OF GOD #2       236     497
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER           110     343
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1              703    1152
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2                0       0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT        403     536
0430 DAPHNE ST.PAUL EPISCOPAL #1         453     686
0431 DAPHNE ST.PAUL EPISCOPAL #2           0       0
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1                 0       0
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2               576     907
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1              591     866
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2                0       0
0450 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS             194     266
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS                     327     613
                 CANDIDATE TOTALS      14283   29675
                CANDIDATE PERCENT      32.49   67.50
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